
OMI Points  (Youth 14-18)

Points Thru 7-31-23

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Showmanship

Evan McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 287

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 263

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 220

Eliza Plum Coastin In My Sleep Eliza Plum 188

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 179

Dakota Rohrs U Bet Im Hot Ellen Rohrs 143

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 121

Jordyn Humbert Blessed With The Best Joline Humbert 100

Dakota Rohrs Hot Roan Heather Rohrs 76

Karly Humbert Uf My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert 56

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 31

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bones Ashlynn Mandich 27

Morgan Adkins Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins 18

Rachel Keeler Why Forget me Rachel Keeler 15

Haley Schwiebert Smoke N Invitation Haley Schwiebert 11

Hunter Under Saddle

Eliza Plum Coastin In My Sleep Eliza Plum 247

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 86

Addison Marie Linsley Ur Gonna Love Me Addison Marie Linsley 62

Karly Humbert Blessed With The Best Joline Humbert 60

Jordyn Humbert Blesssed With The Best Joline Humbert 54

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden Wyse 53

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 33

Aiden Wyse Ima Kool Chip Aiden Wyse 23

Madison Ranee Kershaw Blazin By Moonlight Madison Ranee Kershaw 17

Allison Strickler Only A Lil Impulsive Allison Strickler 16

Eavan Clark My Chips R Frosted Eavan Clark 13

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bones Ashlynn Mandich 12

0

Equitation

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 224

*Points Not Audited 



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 133

Karly Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert 126

Jordyn Humbert Blessed With The Best Joline Humbert 103

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden Wyse 74

Rachel R Keeler Why Forget me Rachel Keeler 48

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bones Ashlynn Mandich 43

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 40

Meagan E Pearson Getting Rich N Famous Meagan E Pearson 19

Eliza Plum Coastin In My Sleep Eliza Plum 8

0

Western Pleasure

Eliza Plum Coastin In My Sleep Eliza Plum 194

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Be Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 127

Dakota Rohrs U Bet Im Hot Ellen Rohrs 89

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 76

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Chrsitopher Craft 68

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden Wyse 65

Shelby Nicole Zimmerman My Assets Are Slim Brian Zimmerman 64

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 52

Jada Lowery VS Sweetryde Dan Lowery 43

Lauren Hoover The Roansome Ranger Lauren Hoover 29

0

Horsemanship

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Bea Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 338

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 269

Karly Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert 162

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden Wyse 159

Emily Craft Good Miss Cadillac Christopher Craft 110

Jordyn Humbert Blessed With The Best Joline Humbert 107

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 77

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 76

Shelby Nicole Zimmerman My Assets Are Slim Brian Zimmerman 49

Meagan Pearson Getting Rich N Famous Meagan E Pearson 20

Eliza Plum Coastin In My Sleep Eliza Plum 20

Morgan Adkins Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins 16

0

Ranch Trail

Kailee Rife Biker Chic Dream Kailee Rife 22



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Eiley Clark Customized Dreams Eiley Clark 19

Alison Bair Inowantagetripped Alison Bair 16

Madelyn Athey Luce Della Luna Madelyn Athey 8

Trail

Abby Lynn Mehl Good To Be Red Rock Cyndi Mehl 165

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 154

Jordyn Humbert Blessed With The Best Joline Humbert 103

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 61

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 58

Meagan Pearson Getting Rich N Famous Meagan E Pearson 39

Dakota Rohrs U Bet Im Hot Ellen Rohrs 38

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden Wyse 32

Karly Humbert Uf My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert 28

Morgan Adkins Some Kinda Radical Morgan Adkins 20

Reining

Kailee Rife Biker Chic Dream Kailee Rife 30

Dylan Jordan Mike Mine Frozen Jessica Daniels 10

Eiley Clark Customized Dreams Eiley Clark 9

0

Western Riding

Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 30

Isabella Hamilton Man Im Sassy Isabella Hamilton 8

Ranch Riding

Kailee Rife Biker Chic Dream Kailee Rife 109

Anna LeGault Our Spooks Einshine Anna LeGault 71

Macey Belmont Only Hot N Winning Macey Belmont 30

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden Wyse 21

Madelyn Athey Luce Della Luna Madelyn Athey 20

Morgan Burns Junior Irish Doc Dana Burns 19

Alison Bair Inoiwantagetripped Alison Bair 12

Haley Schwiebert Smoke N Invitation Haley Schwiebert 10

Colton Smith Master Of Stress Dewey Smith 4

Eiley Clark Customized Dream Eiley Clark 4



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Working Western Rail

Kailee Rife Biker Chic Dream Kailee Rife 60

Madelyn Athey Lucy Della Luna Madelyn Athey 27

Anna LeGault Our Spooks Einsheine Anna LeGault 22

Macey Belmont Only Hot N Winning Macey Belmont 17

Morgan Burns Junior Irish Doc Dana Burns 13

Hailey Schwiebert Smoke N Invitation Hailey Schwiebert 7

Molly Mullady Gunmans Flashy Kid Molly Mullady 7

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden Wyse 5

Eiley Clark Customized Dream Eiley Clark 4

Barrels

Avalyn Zahender QF Princess Elsa Christna Dutil Zehender 15

0

Poles

Avalyn Zehender QF Princess Elsa Avalyn Zehender 9


